
Tumakuru - Yesvantpur MEMU Express Special/06580 - MEMU - SWR 
DBL/Dodbele to YPR/Yesvantpur Junction 

0h 48m - 32 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 08:00 0 1 0 54 819 SWR
2 KIAT Kyatsandra 08:06 08:07 1m 0 1 5 73 841 SWR
3 HHL Hirehalli 08:12 08:13 1m 1 11 57 861 SWR
4 DBS Dobbspet 08:22 08:23 1m 0 1 20 60 921 SWR
5 NDV Nidvanda 08:26 08:27 1m 0 1 23 48 913 SWR
6 MDLL Muddalinganahalli Halt 08:30 08:31 1m 0 1 25 83 SWR
7 DBL Dodbele 08:36 08:37 1m 0 1 32 53 907 SWR
8 BNKH Bhairanayakanahalli 08:42 08:43 1m 0 1 37 80 SWR
9 GHL Golhalli 08:48 08:49 1m 0 1 43 86 892 SWR
10 SDVL Soldevanahalli 08:56 08:57 1m 0 1 53 48 861 SWR
11 BAW Chikka Banavara

Junction
09:00 09:01 1m 0 1 56 20 877 SWR

12 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 09:25 0 1 64 - 915 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 10 2024 (17:07)

Jul 10 2024 (17:07)

1

1


